

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1077/2018 in SLP(C) No. 31427/2016

U.P. UNAIDED MEDICAL COLLEGE
WELFARE ASSOCIATION (REGD.)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MRS. PREETI SUDAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-11-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abdhesh Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Om Prakash Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Amit Jaiswal, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Ranjan Dwivedi, AOR
(Name of the Sr. Adv. not mentined in the
appearance slip)

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ankur Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv
Mr. Venkatesh, Adv.
Mr. G. S. Makkar, Adv.
Ms. Nishtha Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Samarth Kashyap, Adv.
Mr. Somesh Srvastava, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek, Adv.
Mr. P. Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post after three weeks.

The petitioner is permitted to correct the cause title in the
meantime, as requested.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR